
60W S ing le  Outpu t  Swi tch ing  Power  Supp ly A s - 6 0  s e r i e s

WWW.AsTRODYNE.COM
AsTRODYNE UsA: 1-800-823-8082
AsTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458

SPECIFICATION
MODEL

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENCY(Typ.)INPUT

SAFETY STANDARDS
VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIONOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

V42V51V21

A5.2A4A5

W06W06

120mVp-p 150mVp-p 150mVp-p

1.0% 1.0% 1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5% 0.5%

0.5%0.5%

73% 77% 79%76%

5V

12A

W06W06

120mVp-p

2.0%

0.5%

1.0%

42-06-S51-06-S21-06-S5-06-S

S -60 ser ies

Note.2

Note.3

ENVIRONMENT

SAFETY &

EMC

PROTECTION

As60-5 As60-12 As60-15 As60-24
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60W S ing le  Outpu t  Swi tch ing  Power  Supp ly A s - 6 0  s e r i e s

WWW.AsTRODYNE.COM
AsTRODYNE UsA: 1-800-823-8082
AsTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458

Mechanical�Specification Case�No.�901�����Unit:mm

Static�Characteristics�(24V)

File�Name:S-60-SPEC���2005-09-13
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60W�Single�Output�Switching�Power�Supply S-60 ser ies
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60W S ing le  Outpu t  Swi tch ing  Power  Supp ly A D - 6 0  s e r i e s

WWW.AsTRODYNE.COM
AsTRODYNE UsA: 1-800-823-8082
AsTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458

SPECIFICATION
MODEL

OUTPUT

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENCY(Typ.)
INPUT

SAFETY STANDARDS
VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIONOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

12V

CH2

5V

CH1

24V

CH2

A8.1A3A3

58W

150mVp-p 75mVp-p 150mVp-p

6.0% 2.0% 5.0%

1.0% 0.5% 0.5%

4.0% 0.5% 4.0%

73% 76%

5V

4A

56W

75mVp-p

2.0%

0.5%

0.5%

D-60A D-60B

D -60 ser ies

Note.2

Note.3

ENVIRONMENT

PROTECTION

SAFETY &

EMC

CH1

AD-60A AD-60B
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60W S ing le  Outpu t  Swi tch ing  Power  Supp ly A D - 6 0  s e r i e s

WWW.AsTRODYNE.COM
AsTRODYNE UsA: 1-800-823-8082
AsTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458

Mechanical�Specification Case�No.�901�����Unit:mm

Static�Characteristics�(B)

File�Name:D-60-SPEC���2005-09-13

AMBIENT�TEMPERATURE�( ) INPUT�VOLTAGE�(V)�60Hz
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Terminal�Pin.�No Assignment

Pin�No. Pin�No.
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Output�Derating

60W�Dual�Output�Switching�Power�Supply D-60 ser ies
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60W S ing le  Outpu t  Swi tch ing  Power  Supp ly AT- 6 0  s e r i e s

WWW.AsTRODYNE.COM
AsTRODYNE UsA: 1-800-823-8082
AsTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458

SPECIFICATION
C06-TB06-TA06-TLEDOM

OUTPUT

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENCY(Typ.)INPUT

SAFETY STANDARDS
VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIONOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

5V 12V

CH2

-5V

CH3

5V

CH1

12V

CH2

-12V

CH3

5V

CH1

15V

CH2

-15V

CH3

5A 2.5A 0.5A 5A 2.5A 0.5A 5A 2A 0.5A

W5.26W16W5.75

100mVp-p 100mVp-p 100mVp-p 100mVp-p 100mVp-p 100mVp-p 100mVp-p 100mVp-p 100mVp-p

2.0% 6.0% 6.0% 2.0% 6.0% 6.0% 2.0% 6.0% 6.0%

0.5% 1.0% 0.5% 0.5% 1.0% 0.5% 0.5% 1.0% 0.5%

1.0% 4.0% 1.0% 1.0% 4.0% 1.0% 1.0% 4.0% 1.0%

%27%27%27

T-60 ser ies

ENVIRONMENT

SAFETY &

EMC

PROTECTION

Note.2

Note.3

CH1

AT-60A AT-60B AT-60C
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60W S ing le  Outpu t  Swi tch ing  Power  Supp ly AT- 6 0  s e r i e s

WWW.AsTRODYNE.COM
AsTRODYNE UsA: 1-800-823-8082
AsTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458

Mechanical�Specification

Static�Characteristics�(B)

File�Name:T-60-SPEC���2005-09-13

AMBIENT�TEMPERATURE�( ) INPUT�VOLTAGE�(V)�60Hz
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Output�Derating
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Case�No.�901�����Unit:mm

Terminal�Pin.�No Assignment

Pin�No. Pin�No. Pin�No.

1

2

4

3

5

6

7

Assignment Assignment Assignment

DC�OUTPUT -V

DC�OUTPUT +V2

DC�OUTPUT COM

DC�OUTPUT +V1

FG

AC/L

AC/N

60W Triple�Output�Switching�Power�Supply T-60 ser ies
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60W S ing le  Outpu t  Swi tch ing  Power  Supp ly A Q - 6 0  s e r i e s

WWW.AsTRODYNE.COM
AsTRODYNE UsA: 1-800-823-8082
AsTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458

D06-QC06-QB06-Q

V21V5-V51V5V5-V21V5 V42V51- V21-V5-12V

A1A5.0A5.1A5.5A5.0A2A5.5 A1A5.0 A5.0A40.5A

W26W06W06

100mVp-p 120mVp-p 100mVp-p 100mVp-p 120mVp-p 100mVp-p 120mVp-p120mVp-p 150mVp-p100mVp-p 120mVp-p120mVp-p

2.0% 6.0% 5.0% 2.0% +8,-4% +8,-4%5.0% 6.0%5.0% 2.0% 5.0%5.0%

0.5% 1.0% 0.5% 0.5% 2.0% 0.5% 1.0%0.5% 2.0%0.5% 0.5%0.5%

0.5% 4.0% 1.0% 0.5% 4.0% 1.0% 4.0%1.0% 4.0%0.5% 1.0%1.0%

Q-60 ser ies

SPECIFICATION
MODEL

OUTPUT

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENCY (Typ.)INPUT

SAFETY STANDARDS
VIBRATION

MTBF
DIMENSIONOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

%57%27%07

UL60950 Approved

Note.2

Note.3

ENVIRONMENT

SAFETY &

EMC

PROTECTION

AQ-60B AQ-60C AQ-60D
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60W S ing le  Outpu t  Swi tch ing  Power  Supp ly A Q - 6 0  s e r i e s

WWW.AsTRODYNE.COM
AsTRODYNE UsA: 1-800-823-8082
AsTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458

Mechanical�Specification

Derating�Curve Static�Characteristics

File�Name:Q-60-SPEC���2004-06-30

Case�No.�901�����Unit:mm

AMBIENT�TEMPERATURE�( ) INPUT�VOLTAGE�(V)�60Hz
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60W�Quad�Output�Switching�Power�Supply Q-60 ser ies
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